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Rank No.
Competitor
Team

Lic.
Nation

Bike
Model

Class Trophy Penalty
Time

Net time
Gap

Interv.

  ABSOLUTO  

1 25
ROUSSALY Julien Ernest Christian
SHERCO PORTUGAL/ BANCO PRIMUS

INST.J8147

FRA
SHERCO
300 2T FACTORY

Elite2Elite2 1
55:32.54
55:32.54

2 31
OLIVEIRA Luis
YAMAHA - OLIVEIRA RACING TEAM

185.2024
PRT

YAMAHA
250 YZ

Elite1Elite1 1
56:40.17
56:40.17

+1:07.63
+1:07.63

3 52
VENTURA Diogo José Barata
BETA | MOTO ESPINHA | GÓIS MOTO CLUBE

529.2024
PRT

BETA
RR

Elite2Elite2 2
56:45.57
56:45.57

+1:13.03
+5.40

4 70
SILVA Renato
BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA

227.2024
PRT

BETA
RR 390 RACING

Elite2Elite2 3
56:58.60
56:58.60

+1:26.06
+13.03

5 6
CHARRUA Bruno Miguel Carapinha

EASYMOTOS MAXXIS
111.2024
PRT

GASGAS
EC

Elite1Elite1 2
57:29.27
57:29.27

+1:56.73
+30.67

6 17
REIS Goncalo
TEAM EASYMOTOS MAXXIS

278.2024
PRT

GAS GAS
EC

Elite2Elite2 4
58:01.34
58:01.34

+2:28.80
+32.07

7 72
SÉRGIO André
BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA

292.2024
PRT

BETA
RR 250

Elite1Elite1 3
59:16.00
59:16.00

+3:43.46
+1:14.66

8 73
ROCHA Frederico De Jesus R. Vilarand

RIEJU MOTOEXTREME
284.2024
PRT

RIEJU
MRT

Elite1Elite1 4
1h00:05.86
1h00:05.86

+4:33.32
+49.86

9 41
LEITE Francisco
SHERCO PORTUGAL / MOTO DREAMS

93.2024
PRT

SHERCO
SE FACTORY

Elite1Elite1 5
1h00:24.09
1h00:24.09

+4:51.55
+18.23

10 19
WILSON Ricardo
MOTOEXTREME - RIEJUOFICIAL

153.2024
PRT

RIEJU
RACING

Elite2Elite2 5
1h01:04.23
1h01:04.23

+5:31.69
+40.14

11 68
CRUZ Juan
RIEJU MOTOEXTREME

283.2024
ARG

RIEJU
MRT PRO

Elite2Elite2 6 +3:00.00
1h05:50.33
1h02:50.33

+10:17.79
+4:46.10



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Campeonato Nacional Enduro CFL 2024

Enduro Monsaraz

Final

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Rally Pro 6.2.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Rally Pro 6.2.15Resultados oficiais em  www.ttcronometragens.comResultados oficiais em  www.ttcronometragens.com

by Décima de Segundo, Lda Document: , 21/04/2024 at 16:15  /  Page 2/3

Rank No.
Competitor
Team

Lic.
Nation

Bike
Model

Class Trophy Penalty
Time

Net time
Gap

Interv.

  Class: Elite1  

1 31
OLIVEIRA Luis
YAMAHA - OLIVEIRA RACING TEAM

185.2024
PRT

YAMAHA
250 YZ

Elite1Elite1 1
56:40.17
56:40.17

2 6
CHARRUA Bruno Miguel Carapinha

EASYMOTOS MAXXIS
111.2024
PRT

GASGAS
EC

Elite1Elite1 2
57:29.27
57:29.27

+49.10
+49.10

3 72
SÉRGIO André
BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA

292.2024
PRT

BETA
RR 250

Elite1Elite1 3
59:16.00
59:16.00

+2:35.83
+1:46.73

4 73
ROCHA Frederico De Jesus R. Vilarand

RIEJU MOTOEXTREME
284.2024
PRT

RIEJU
MRT

Elite1Elite1 4
1h00:05.86
1h00:05.86

+3:25.69
+49.86

5 41
LEITE Francisco
SHERCO PORTUGAL / MOTO DREAMS

93.2024
PRT

SHERCO
SE FACTORY

Elite1Elite1 5
1h00:24.09
1h00:24.09

+3:43.92
+18.23
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Rank No.
Competitor
Team

Lic.
Nation

Bike
Model

Class Trophy Penalty
Time

Net time
Gap

Interv.

  Class: Elite2  

1 25
ROUSSALY Julien Ernest Christian
SHERCO PORTUGAL/ BANCO PRIMUS

INST.J8147

FRA
SHERCO
300 2T FACTORY

Elite2Elite2 1
55:32.54
55:32.54

2 52
VENTURA Diogo José Barata
BETA | MOTO ESPINHA | GÓIS MOTO CLUBE

529.2024
PRT

BETA
RR

Elite2Elite2 2
56:45.57
56:45.57

+1:13.03
+1:13.03

3 70
SILVA Renato
BETA PORTUGAL / MOTO ESPINHA

227.2024
PRT

BETA
RR 390 RACING

Elite2Elite2 3
56:58.60
56:58.60

+1:26.06
+13.03

4 17
REIS Goncalo
TEAM EASYMOTOS MAXXIS

278.2024
PRT

GAS GAS
EC

Elite2Elite2 4
58:01.34
58:01.34

+2:28.80
+1:02.74

5 19
WILSON Ricardo
MOTOEXTREME - RIEJUOFICIAL

153.2024
PRT

RIEJU
RACING

Elite2Elite2 5
1h01:04.23
1h01:04.23

+5:31.69
+3:02.89

6 68
CRUZ Juan
RIEJU MOTOEXTREME

283.2024
ARG

RIEJU
MRT PRO

Elite2Elite2 6 +3:00.00
1h05:50.33
1h02:50.33

+10:17.79
+4:46.10

Time Keeper Jury Race Director


